

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
702-023-000			PUBLICIDAD						
							Saldo inicial :	2,729,115.51	
12/May/2016	Egresos	110	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO			3,704.40		2,732,819.91	
12/May/2016	Egresos	127	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			18,000.00		2,750,819.91	
12/May/2016	Egresos	130	ABRIL- MAYO INSERCIONES			30,000.00		2,780,819.91	
16/May/2016	Egresos	167	RENTA DISH P/RESTAURANT			841.70		2,781,661.61	
18/May/2016	Egresos	200	MONITOREO Y VERIF. CAMP. ..			5,000.00		2,786,661.61	
25/May/2016	Egresos	250	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			12,328.00		2,798,989.61	
31/May/2016	Diario	48	SERVICIOS CREATIVOS			20,000.00		2,818,989.61	
31/May/2016	Diario	48	GRAB. Y PROD. SPOT PROD. ..			2,000.00		2,820,989.61	
31/May/2016	Diario	48	PUBLIC EN REDES SOC. MAY			20,000.00		2,840,989.61	
31/May/2016	Diario	48	IGUALA POR MENSIONES AB..			3,500.00		2,844,489.61	
31/May/2016	Diario	58	PROV. PART. TELEVISA			359,879.40		3,204,369.01	
31/May/2016	Diario	66	CANC. CH 53250 X DUPL.			-12,800.00		3,191,569.01	
					Total:	462,453.50	0.00	3,191,569.01	
Total:						462,453.50	0.00	3,191,569.01	